Ashley Foster

From: Cheyenne LaRance

Sent: Tuesday, October 18, 2022 9:20 AM

To: Krysan Williams

Cc: City Clerk, Deputies

Subject: RE: Late Backup for the October 19, 2022 City Council Meeting
Hi Krysan!

I’m looping in our Deputies group. Ashley will include this in the record. ©

Cheyenne

From: Krysan Williams <kwilliams@lasvegasnevada.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, October 18, 2022 9:15 AM
To: Cheyenne LaRance <clarance @lasvegasnevada.gov>

Subject: RE: Late Backup for the October 19, 2022 City Council Meeting

Good morning Cheyenne,

I’m hoping you're the one | reach out to for this to be recorded. Ward 6 received phone call opposing Item 76a-76b. Our

" caller was:

Francine Canaff

5008 Rancho Bernardo Way
Las Vegas, NV 89130

Thank you.

Krysan Williams (she, her, hers)

Special Assistant to Councilwoman Michele Fiore

Las Vegas City Council

kwilliams@lasvegasnevada.gov

Office: (702) 229-2570 Cell: 702-466-5655 Fax: (702) 464-7554
495 S, Main St, | Las Vegas, NV 89101

%\ ;
lasvegasnevada.gov

From: Cheyenne LaRance <clarance @lasvegasnevada.gov>
Sent: Monday, October 17, 2022 4:57 PM

To: Arlene Coleman <acoleman@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Ashley Foster <afoster@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Brian Carroll
<bcarroll@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Cheyenne LaRance <clarance@lasvegasnevada.gov>; City Clerk, Deputies

<CityClerk Deputies@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; City Council Mayor's Office & All Staff <CC-Staff@LasVegasNevada.GOV>;
City Manager, Ali Personnel <CM _Staff@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Emily Wetzstein <ewetzstein@LasVegasNevada.GOV>;
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Gaby Portillo <gportillo@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Jacquie Miller <jmiller@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Lisa Morris Hibbler
<L.Morris@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; LuAnn D. Holmes <idholmes@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Mayor's Office, All Staff <QM-
Staff@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Nora Lares <nlares@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Peter Lowenstein
<plowenstein@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Seth Floyd <sfloyd@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Stacey Campbell
<slcampbell@LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Tom Perrigo <tperrigo @LasVegasNevada.GOV>; Zurama Gomez
<zgomez@lasVegasNevada.GOV>

Subject: Late Backup for the October 19, 2022 City Councn Meeting

As a reminder to the Council Assistants, please make sure your Councilmember is made aware of any late
backup referenced below.

Good afternoon,

We have received late backup listed below that can be accessed in the community folder using the following
link: City Council Meeting Late Backup

Also, the Protest/Support form with the counts for the Postcards and Formstack E-comments is attached to this
e-mail.

item 68-1 Woard 3 Supplemental Sheet to Staff Report - Field Check Table

Iltem 70-1 Ward 3 Support Postcard

Item 72-1 Ward 1 _ Executed Condition Confirmation Documentation and
Support Postcard

ltems 82a-82c¢-1 | Ward 6 Protest Postcards

ltem 84-1 Ward 5 Protest Postcards

Item 85-1 Ward 3 Protest Comment Form

Items 86a-86b-1 | Ward 5 | Protest Postcards

ltems 87a-87b-1 | Ward 1 Protest-Support Postcards

[tem 90-1 Ward 5 Support Postcard

Thank you,

Cheyenne LaRance, CPO, MA (she/her/hers)
Deputy City Clerk

Office of the City Clerk

702-229-6968

495 S Maln St. | Las Vegas, NV 89101






